
Schleswig-Holsteinischer

ADAC Super-Kart-Slalom Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2025

Inoffizielles Ergebnis

0
3

.0
5

.2
0

2
5

0
3

.0
5

.2
0

2
5

2
4

.0
5

.2
0

2
5

2
4

.0
5

.2
0

2
5

1
4

.0
6

.2
0

2
5

1
4

.0
6

.2
0

2
5

2
1

.0
6

.2
0

2
5

2
1

.0
6

.2
0

2
5

2
8

.0
6

.2
0

2
5

2
8

.0
6

.2
0

2
5

Ortsclub V
er

an
st

al
tu

n
g

A
C

 N
o

rd
fr

ie
sl

an
d

 e
.V

.

A
C

 N
o

rd
fr

ie
sl

an
d

 e
.V

.

A
C

 K
ie

l e
.V

.

A
C

 K
ie

l e
.V

.

A
v 

Lü
b

ec
k 

e.
V

.

A
v 

Lü
b

ec
k 

e.
V

.

A
M

C
 S

to
rm

ar
n

 e
.V

.

A
M

C
 S

to
rm

ar
n

 e
.V

.

A
C

 S
ch

le
sw

ig
 e

.V
.

A
C

 S
ch

le
sw

ig
 e

.V
.

Punkte Platz
Pl 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 1
Pkt 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0
Pl 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 4
Pkt 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0
Pl 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3
Pkt 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5
Pl 4 4 4 4 2
Pkt 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0

AMC Trave e.V. 21,0 4

AC Schleswig von 1923 e.V. 38,5 3

Av Lübeck e.V. 43,0 1

Av Kiel e.V. 41,5 2

ADAC Schleswig-Holstein e.V. 23.06.2025


